10/31/2025

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt

mOfNums Sales
4 $1.00

5 $40.00

8 $4.50

$45.50

$45.50

Winners

$0.30
$5.00
$0.30

$5.60

$5.60

Hold

$0.70
$35.00
$4.20

$39.90

$39.90

ntOfSales
2.20
87.91
9.89

100.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
0.02
0.61
0.07

0.70



